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SCALE: SIZE: SHEET:UNIT:

1:1 A4mm

X.xxx
X.xx
X.x
X.

UNLESS OTHERWISE,

GENERAL TOLERANCE:

ANGULAR:
X.xx
X.x
X.

±1°
±3°
±5°

±0.10
±0.20
±0.30
±0.50 MODEL:

N/A
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2. CONTACT RESISTANCE: 50 mΩ MAX.;

4. DIELECTRIC WITHSTANDING: 500V AC MIN.;

3. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100MΩ MIN.;

5. DURABILITY: 5,000 CYCLES MIN.;

1. CONTACT CURRENT RATING: 1A.

6. CONNECTOR MATING FORCES: 30N  MAX.;

7. CONNECTOR UNMATING FORCES: 3N MIN.;
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( 3.50mm 4 POLE PLUG SCHEMATIC )∅ ( 3.50mm 4 POLE PLUG DETAIL DRAWING)∅
DONG GUAN XI BANG ELECTRONI CS CO., LTD.


